
 

RV COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE 
Fee and Bus Route Details  

 

Academic Year Fee  Remarks  

 
2024-25 

 
Rs. 30,000/-   Per Academic Year 

Demand Draft in  
Favour of    “RVCA Unit of RSST” 

Payable at Bengaluru Rs. 17,500/-   Per Semester  
 

BUS ROUTE – 1:  SHIVAJINAGAR - RVCA 

SN Pickup Point Time 

1 Shivaji Nagar- Ramada Hotel  7:30 AM 

2 Indian Express  7:35 AM 

3 Raj Bhavan 7:42 AM 

4 Nataraja Theatre 7:45 AM 

5 Okkalipuram 7:50 AM 

6 Rajajinagar Entrance  7:52 AM 

7 Bhasyam Circle 7:55 AM 

8 Prasanna Theatre 8:00 AM 

9 Vijayanagar Bus Stand 8:05 AM 

10 Maruthi Mandir 8:10 AM 

11 Attiguppe 8:15 AM 

12 Nayandahalli Metro 8:25 AM 

13 R R Nagar Arch 8:35 AM 

14 Aditya Bakery, Uttarahalli Road 8:50 AM 

15 RVCA 8:55 AM 

BUS ROUTE - 2: JAYANAGAR – RVCA 
SN Pickup Point Time 

1 RSST Girls Hostel 7:35 AM 

2 Advaith Petrol Pump – Near Cool Joint 7:40 AM 

3 SSMRV College 7:45 AM 

4 Jayadeva Hospital 7:55 AM 

5 Sony Center  8:00 AM 

6 RV Dental College 8:02 AM 

7 Indiragandhi Circle 8:05 AM 

8 Sarakki Signal 8:10 AM 

9 Yelachenahalli Metro Station 8:15 AM 

10 Doddakalasandra 8:20 AM 

11 Vajrahalli (Metro Station) 8:25 AM 

12 Shobha Forest View Apartment  8:40 AM 

13 RVCA 8:50 AM 

For more details contact, 

Mr. Girish Kumar.P 
Draftsman & Transport Incharge 
RV College of Architecture 
Ph:  080-35095001,002,003  
Mob: 96327 87838 


